\
2024 Red Rock Events & Tournaments e o clubat
RED ROCK

MAY

Sun., May 5"
Mon., May 6"
Tues., May 14"
Thurs., May 16"
Fri., May 17"
Mon., May 20"
Mon., May 20"
Mon., May 20"
Mon., May 27"
Thurs., May 30"

JUNE

Red Rock Men’s Open

Ladies Evening on the Green #1
Women’s Twilight Golf Begins
Men’s Thur. 2-Man League Begins
First Friday Couples’ Night

Men’s Member Guest LOtteI‘y (Registration April 10 - May 19)

Senior Summer Series #1

Ladies Evening on the Green #2
Memorial Day Tournament
SDGA Junior Tournament

JULY

Mon., June 8™

Mon., June 8™

Mon., June 17

Mon., June 17"

Sat., June 22" & Sun., June 23"

Senior Summer Series #2
Ladies Evening on the Green #3
Senior Summer Series #3
Ladies Evening on the Green #4
Men’s Club Championship

Thurs., July 4"

Mon., July 8"

Tue., July 9"

Sun., July 14"

Mon., July 15™

Sat., July 20"

Mon., July 29m

Wed., July 24"

Thur. - Sat., July 25", 26" & 27"

AUGUST

Red, White & Blue Tournament
Senior Summer Series #4

Red Rock Women’s Invitational
Red Rock Couples Open

SDGA Sanford Junior Series
Women’s Club Championship
Senior Summer Series #5
2-Person Net Best Ball

Men’s Member Guest

Mon., Aug 5"

Tue., Aug 6"

Thurs., Aug 15"

Fri. & Sat., Aug 16" & 17"
Mon., Aug 19"

Sat. & Sun., Aug 24" & 25"

Senior Summer Series #6

Paint the Rock Pink

Final Men’s Thur. 2-Man League & Dinner
Women’s Member Guest

Senior Summer Series #7

SDGA Senior & Pre-Senior Tournament

Tentative Dates. Subject to Change. | Golf Shop 605-718-4710 | GolfClubatRedRock.com

Visit the calendar on our website for the most up-to-date schedule of events. | Follow us on Facebook!



SEPTEMBER

Mon., Sept 2" Labor Day Tournament

Mon., Sept 9" Senior Summer Series: Walker Cup

Sun., Sept 22™ The Ponderosa: Red Rock Member-Member
Sat., Oct 19" Superintendent’s Revenge

Tentative Dates. Subject to Change. | Golt Shop 605-718-4710 | GolfClubatRedRock.com
Visit the calendar on our website for the most up-to-date schedule of events. | Follow us on Facebook!



